

---

## PACHET INSTALATII

I.D.: 69835833

---

Data publicarii	02.06.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.576,20 RON - 5.576,20 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 19280 TEAVA APA D 200 PE 100 PN 10 BAR ml 30 141.96 169.9 5097  
2 27763 REDUCTIE SCCL 200-125 SDR17 buc 2 118.99 139.9 279.8 3 27623 REDUCTIE SCCL  
125-63 SDR17 buc 2 45.99 55.5 111 4 15770 MUFA EF DN 200 SDR11 buc 6 133.07 159.9  
959.4 5 15765 MUFA EF DN 125 SDR11 buc 2 45.99 55.5 111 6 15782 MUFA EF DN 63  
SDR11 buc 3 15.02 19.9 59.7 7 15948 TEU EGAL EF DN 63 buc 1 51.98 62.5 62.5

---